

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A

statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).					
PRODUCER	CONTACT NAME:				
Hiscox Inc. d/b/a/ Hiscox Insurance Agency in CA	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (888) 202-3007	FAX (A/C, No):			
5 Concourse Parkway Suite 2150	E-MAIL ADDRESS: contact@hiscox.com	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Atlanta GA, 30328	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				
	NSURER A: Hiscox Insurance Company Inc	10200			
INSURED	NSURER B:				
Nina Bhatty DBA Autism Universe Mindful Behavior Practices	NSURER C :				
2710 Crow Canyon rd. #1166 San Ramon. CA 94583	NSURER D :				
San Namen, 571 5 1665	NSURER E :				
	NSURER F :				
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:	REVISION N	NUMBER:			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS					

CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,

EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.									
INSR LTR		TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL INSD	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S
	Χ	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 2,000,000
		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 100,000
					B400 700 000 0	00/00/0004	00/00/0005	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000
Α					P100.706.283.3	06/06/2024	06/06/2025	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 2,000,000
	GEN	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,000
	Х	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ S/T Gen. Agg.
		OTHER:							\$
	AUT	OMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$
		ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$
		ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$
		HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$
									\$
		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$
		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$
		DED RETENTION\$							\$
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under							PER OTH- STATUTE ER	
			N/A					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$
								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$
	DES	cribe under CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)									

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
Mt Diablo Unified School District 1936 Carlotta Dr Concord, CA 94519	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE



Hiscox Insurance Company Inc.

Policy Number:

P100.706.283.3

Named Insured:

Nina Bhatty DBA Autism Universe Mindful Behavior Practices

Endorsement Number: 7

Endorsement Effective: 06/06/2024

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED - AUTOMATIC STATUS

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

- A. Section II Who Is An Insured is amended to include as an additional insured any person(s) or organization(s) for whom you are performing operations or leasing a premises when you and such person(s) or organization(s) have agreed in writing in a contract or agreement that such person(s) or organization(s) be added as an additional insured on your policy. Such person or organization is an additional insured only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:
- In the performance of your ongoing operations; or
- In connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.

A person's or organization's status as an additional insured under this endorsement ends when your operations or lease agreement for that additional insured are completed.



Trisura Specialty Insurance Company

210 Park Avenue, Suite 1400 Oklahoma City, OK 73102

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Named Insured: Mindful Behavior Practices 2710 Crow Canyon Rd #1166

San Ramon, CA 94583

Policy Number: TPP-0000001863-02

Client ID: 0000073416

Policy Effective Date: 06/09/2024
Policy Expiration Date: 06/09/2025

This Certificate is provided only for information purposes and confers no rights upon the Certificate Holder. It does not amend, extend, reduce or otherwise alter the coverage afforded by the policy shown above, nor does it constitute a contract between this insurance company, or its authorized representative or producer, and the Certificate Holder.

IMPORTANT: If the Certificate holder is an additional insured, the policy must be endorsed.

Surplus Lines Producer's Name & Address:

Richard F. Jones, Jr., Agent / Broker c/o FORREST T. JONES & COMPANY, INC. P.O. Box 418131 Kansas City, MO 64141-8131

Kansas City, MO 64141-8131 Phone: (800) 821-7303

Certificate Holder:

Private Educators Professional Liability (Claims Made)

Limit of Liability:

\$1,000,000 per Claim Limit of Liability

\$1,000,000 Aggregate Limit for all Claims

Deductible: \$1,000

Coverage:

Coverages:

This certifies that the policy of insurance shown above was issued to the Named Insured above for the policy period stated herein, commencing with the policy effective date and concluding with the policy expiration. The insurance afforded by the policy is subject to all the terms, exclusions and conditions of such policy in spite of any requirement, term or condition of any other contract or document with respect to which this Certificate may pertain. The Limit of Liability shown above may have been reduced by paid Claims.

Record F. Jones Ja.

Authorized Representative

Off Premises

Limit of Liability:

N/A per Claim Limit of Liability

N/A Aggregate Limit for all Claims

Deductible: N/A

Cancellation:

In the event the above described policy is cancelled before the expiration date shown above, notice of cancellation will be delivered in accordance with the policy provisions.

Issue Date: 5/6/2024

1003 PL 0120 Page 1 of 1